Alaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratory

DataMaster Certification Form
Issued: 6/11/2014 Version: DMCEF 2014 RO
Effective: 6/11/2014 Status: Active

Instrument SN [ 2 '-’(2_ Analyst ( I L‘ Start Date c?/f%’ / } L/
1. Diagnostic Test (attached) =
2. Voltage Checks
a. Adjust voltages, if needed D/

i. Lamp (2.6V Maximum) iv. Chopper Frequency
ii. Bias v. Detector Voltage (-0.100V
iii, Cooler 2.0V Maximum) to 0.100V)

b. Set RFI

c. Adjust barometer reading to match NIST traceable barometer m/

d. Adjust volume setting, if needed (1.5L +/- 0.1L)

e. Print Technician Screen (attached)
3. Print Calibration Factors (attached)
4. Volume Test - Minimum 1 L(1.3L to 1.7L)m/
5. Linearity Test (attached)

a. Levels Used ___H
i, 0.020g210LMnf ILM0 Lot %1300 Al Exp 3% f * / 1S
ii. 0.040g210LMnf T M0 Lotedgi2ode A2 Exp 3)1]i5~
iii. 0.080g/210L Mnf TLM@ Lot 1131 3097 Al Exp é]_f s

iv. 0.100g210LMnf TiMo _ LotcobiZloc A% Exp B[1IS

—

v. 0.200g/210L Mnf (rudia Lot |H13C Exp 'i-fgflé
I. Simulator SN DRG29%  Date Calibrated 2]/ ‘91[( Y

vi. 0.300g/210L Mnf fruidlh Lot ) 30%0 Exp 3/19 /15
1. Simulator SN {1 77 Date Calibrated ol

6. Functional Tests (attg@
a. Incomplete b. Invalid E/
¢. Interference E/

i Acetone-Mnf &rath Lot 4e 20 level 2.1 Exp i/?c'/lé
1. Simulator S/N €D 9% Date Calibrated ?/'ﬂﬁ'f'/l':f '
ii. Isopropanol - Mnf fruthh Lot 14630 Level £.1€¢  Exp i‘fﬂff/!é
1. Simulator SN $D]202  Date Calibrated 2./2¢/ 1
iii. Negative Control - Mnf fuflh Lot | Zei& Level 0.100 Exp i!{"f‘/ﬂ)—_
. Simulator SN DiKY( &/  Date Calibrated 2_/ 1S ’/ 1

1
i e

7. Verify stylus is calibrated [E/ 10. Verification of Calibration [
8. Reset Options 1~ 1. Non-Drinking Subject Test (attached) [~
9. Clear Memory [ 12. Upload
End Date ?/?7\/ / “,/
Page 1 of 1
All printed copies are uncontrolled. Approved by Forensic Alcohol Supervisor
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DIAGNOSTIC RECORD

Alaska Department of Public Safety
DATAMASTER dmt: 100342

Date: 09/15/2014

Time: 14:55:18

VERSIONS

DMT: 2.00

PIC: 3.03
Modem: 2.3
Questions: 2.2

TEMPERATURES
Sample Chamber = 48.7°C
Breath Tube = 43.1°C

PUMP INFO
Flow Rate = 4.811 L/M

DETECTOR INFO
PUMP ON
FUMF OFF

FILTER INFOQ
Filter 1
Filter 2
Filter 3

INTERNAL STANDARD

PASSED
PASSED

PASSED

PASSED
PASSED

PASSED
FASSED
PASSBED

PASSED
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Technicilan Screen

DATAMASTER dmt:

i0p342

Date: 095/18/2014
Time: 3:09
Temperatures {°C}
Sample Cell:
Breath Tube:

Current Barometer

YVolume (Ltr)

Settings
Lamp:
Bias:
Cocler:
Chopper:

vVoltages
Flow:

Detector:

vl

PM

1.73 v
l.68 Vv
531 Hz

1.02 v
-0.012 v
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CALTBRATION FACTORS

Alaska Department of Public Safety
DATAMASTER dmt: 100342

Date: 06/24/2011

Time: 03:44:57

CPERATOR NAME:
COLLEEN 5 OBRYANT
CERTIFICATE #: 6237

L.OT #: REPCO10(
BOTTLE #: 10003
EXPIRATION: 09/08/2012

Ca = 0.1000

CAL = 0.963640 0.800 <= CAL < 1.200
Bl = 0.0004 0.0000 <= Ll < 0.0040
k2 = 0.00c2 0.0010 <= b2 < 0.0:00
b3 = 0.0003 0.0000 <= b3 < 0.0040
Xg = 00,0812 0.0500 <= Xg < 0.2000
azl = 1.160994 1.050 <= a2l < 1.300
a3l = 0.474325 0.200 <= a31 < 0.800
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SUBJECT TEST

Alaska Department of Public Safety
DATAMASTER dmbt: 100342

Date: 09/18/2014

Time: 15:24:02

SUBJECT NAME:
TEST TEST
LICENSE #: XXXX

OFPERATOR NAME:
MINIMUM VOLUME
OPERATOR'S #: HXXX

DRET/AGENCY:

XXX
CASE/REPORT: N¥XX
TEST TYPE: TEST

BXTERNAL STANDARD INFORMATION
NOMINAL: 0.080

TARGET AT 28.76: D.076

LOT #: 11313680A1

EXPIRATION: 06/01/2015

DIAGNOSTIC CHECK PASSED
BLANK TEST 0.000
INTERNAL STANDARD VERIFIED
EXTERMAL STARHDARD 0.0%5
BLANK TEST 0.600
SURJRCT SAMPLE 0.00¢
BLANK TEST 0.000
EXTERNAL STANDARD 0.075

BLANK TEST ¢.000

15:25
15:25
15:25
15:25
15:286
15:296
15:27
15:28
15:218

Alcohol (g/210L)

Flow Rate{LsM|

40.00

36.00
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LINERRITY CHECK

Alaska Department of Public safety
DATAMASTER dmt: 100342

Date: 09/19/2014

Time: 09:;37:21

SUFPERVISZOR NAME:
CHARLES FOSTER
OPERATOR'S #: 7734

TARGET AVERAGE STD. DEV.
06.019 a.c200 .000a3
0.038 0.0376 g.oo0z2
0.077 0.0763 0.00035
0.096 0.0829 0.0004
0.200 0,1985 0.0003
0.300 0.3001 0.00048
SLOFE = 0.899157

R* = 0.995831

a.s00

0.500}

0.400]-

0.300]

0,100

0.000

0.000

0.100 0.zon 0.300 0.400 0.500 0., GO0
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LINEARITY CHECK: Control Test 1

Alaska Department of Public safety
DATAMASTER dmt: 100342

Date: 09/19/2014

Time: 09:37:22

EXTERNAT, STANDARD INFORMATION
NCMINAL: 0.020

TARGET AT 28.94+ 0.018

LCT #: 0081320Z0A1

EXPTRATION: 03/01/2015

BILANK TEST 0,000
INTERMATL STANDARD YERIFIED
EXTERNAL STANDARD 0.020
BLANK TEST 0.000
EXTERNAL STANDARD 0.01%
BLANK TEST 0.000
EXTERNAL STANDARD 0,019
BLANK TESIT 0.000
EXTERNAL STANDARD a.020
BLANK TEST 0.000
EXTERNAL STANDARD d.019%
BELANX TEST 0.000
Rverage = 0.0200

Std Dev = 0.0003

09:50
09:50
09:50
0%:53
08:51
G9:52
09:53
09:53
09:54
09:5%
0%:55
09:56

[

]

oo o O o o O o o o0

(=TT v B R = =R = I o = = =

[ e R o (e R o R i o o |

(=N e e A R = e e =

[T - R e R e T e B e R T i T i R G I )

-040 _
]
2 02 D_ (LR Typ—

L0006

Aleoholig/210L)
Flow Rate{L/M}

40,
w36

~[32.
12¢.
s Z4.
—r2a.
~|1&.
1z.

06
oo

oo
oo
00
00
o0
00

--18 .00
4. 00

0.0n

Alcohol{gs210L)

Flow Rates{L/M}

.00
.no

.Qo
.00
L Q0
LQ0
.00
.00

8. 00
L

0.00¢

Aleohol (g/210L) [~

Flaw Rate(L/M)

10

Elcohpl [nfan0L) | s hummsnmmes oo s @ s

Flow Rate{L/M]

10 15 20

Alcohol [g/210L)
Flow Rate (L/M)

LOT O

050 -

-1 8L 00
~14 .00

0.00

0.
-|38.

SERS
{28,
124
~|20.
-|16.
{12,

on
oo

0o
0o
00
o
0
&0

14 15 25

-3, 00
~14.00

.00

30
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LINEARTITY CHECK: Control Test 2

Alaska Department of Public Safety
DATAMASTER dmt: 100342

Date: 08/19/2014
Time: 09:58:18

EXTERNAL STANDARD
NOMINAL: 0.040
TARGET AT 28.54:
LOT #: 0081304032

FXPTIRATION: £3/0172015

BLANK TEST
INTERNAL STANDARD
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EAXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST

Average
sS5td Dev

nA

0.0376
0.0002

INFORMATION

0.000
VERIFIED
037
. 000
.037
.D0O
037
. 000
. D37
.000
037
. 000

OO0 oOoOCTo 0

09:59
09:59
09:59
10:00
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:04
10:04
10:05

[ v T o B v N o [ e R o D S o s I [or B N = R = e N T = N = |

(=R e s s = = D =T = =}

Lo B v o I o N i T . N s B

O o o O o O O O O OO

100
Q90|

-080|-
i Le] —
SOED}
e e—
) AN, NSRS S| RSN | APPSR PP
030}
020~

.Qoo

-100
LQe0 |

L 080 ‘
Lojg.m_mmmmmmnﬁm“nmm“
QB0 |-
L0850

E
L0030 ummmumwuh“w.““% T
| ) AU, NP A S SO PR —

.000

L100
L0580

.080|- :
070 e e B
N1 1:Jo]
-asnf
.040[—-
P AR
.0z0}-

-9L0f
L8000

L1090
L0 |-

.080- :
070 m“."“_mmhﬁhm““h“”muéuum._“HMM§.hmmumu.p;““mmm.h“m.wmm_hm“m
J0Y7e] PSR SUUSNN SO S
050 :
s 04 O . [

Alcohol (g/f210L)

Flow Rate(L/M]}

) b
H R

~lzo.
16.
|10

40.
....... 35.

32.
~28.
24.

20
Do

[afe}
00
on
a0
o0

oo

e, 00
400

15 20 25

AL rehiol (7 100 | b s

Flow Rate(L/M)

10.
36.

o EE paEe

16
1Z.

0.00

oo
oo

[#14]

on
oo

.00

~14.00
5.00

15 20 23

Alcohol{g/21l0L}
Flow Rate{L/M)

.00
.aa

-0
.09

.00

18.00

“ld.00

G.00

10

15 20 25

Aleohol (g/21L |- i ok

Flow Rate{L/M]

US4 /WS SIS PRI SR S T ———

15 20 25

Blcohol Ig/?lOLl el e sty vl po

Flow Rate (L/M]}

~[8.00

“(4 .00
0.00

30
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. 200 ; T 40. 00

LINEARITY CHECK: Centrol Test 3 . : : :
L1800 Bloohal (gF 2L0L) [rE v oo e ~|3&.00

————— Flow Rate(L/M)

|32.00
~|2&. 00
~124.00
|29.00
16,00
-|lz2.00
8.00

~l4.00
0.00

q
0
7777777777777777777777777 0.160]-
Alaska Depariment of Public Safety ¢.1400-

DATAMASTER dmt: 100342
_________________________ .120

Date: 09/1%8/2014 I 1 | v] P
Time: 10:07:87 | H
QD [ e v e e S e e

" 04 D SYTY RPN

0Do

EXTERNAL STANDARD INFOBMATION
NOMINAL: 0.080

TARGET AT 28.9%: 0.071

LOT #: 11313080A1

EXPIRATICN: 06/0L/2015

oo 2 o & D

BLANK TEST 0,000 10:09 200 110 1_5 2:0 2:5 3040‘00

INTERNAL STANDARD VERIFIED 10:0¢ i : :

EXTERMNAL STANCARD 0,075 10:0% -180)~

BLANK TEST 0.000 10:1C L160]-

EXTERNAL STANDARD 0.076 10:10

ELANK TEST 0.000 10:11 k]

EATERNAL STANDARD 0.076 10:11 il F0 | e

BLANK TEST 0.000 10:12 I —

EXTERNAL STANDARD 0.076 10:12 ) :

BLANE TEST 0.000 18:13 17 =10 S SO PR TR RPN

BLANK TEST 0.0060 10:14 ) : i H
I, D'; 0 PUPYS SR ER L TIPUL TIPSR S ———— A g N USRPR—— YT —————"
020 -

L 000

Rleohol {9/ 210L) |~ b =1 3600
----- E'fll:'w Rate{?lM} i [ i az.an

0.0763
0.00035

Average
5td Dev

n i

[ I o T o B v o e R e I =B == ==

.200
180}

-1e0 -
L1201~

Aleohel (g/210L} |- RUPTSNRONY  SSIRSRR - STBS—— | {1

----- Flcw Rate (LSM) 13200

|28.00
24,00
Y s] PR : . |20 a0
k] D S PSP A l, Cemee ae e w I R .ir— TS . EO T ——— 16 . BD
060 »(12.00
o) [ mpm— la. 00

-Qao 4.100

(e R e e s s s e v

200 T H A i 40.00

1801 Alcohol1g/ZLl0LY | -136.00
e Flow Rate{L/¥)

o

-132.00

-8 .00

: ‘ 0.00

L T s e s = = =
oy
(=)
[=3

10 15 20 25 30
.200 = - i ; ; 40,00

<180+ v Aloohel (g/210L) ~Pes e
.- Flow Rate (L/MH] 00

.00
]
.00
.00
.00
(8. 00

“14 .00
0.00

o0 O o o o o0 o0 OO0
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LINEARITY CHECK: Control Test 4

Alaska Department of Public Safety
DATAMASTER dmt: 100342

Date: 0271972014
Time; 10:17:15

EXTERNAL STANDARD INFORMATION

NOMINAL: ©,100
TRRGET AT 28.95:
LOT #: Q0813100A3
EXPIRATION:

BLANK TEST
INTERNAL STANDARD
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANE TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANEK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
BXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST

0.3928
0.6004

Average
3td Devw

nH

03/01/2015

¢.oceon
VERIFIED
¢.0s82
2.000
0.052
g.000
0.083
.000
0.093
0.0800
G.093
¢.000

10:18
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:20
1i0:21
10:22
10:22
10:23
10:23
10:24

SO O O O O O O 0 © o0 o o o o o oo O O o O O

oo O 9 0 O 9O o O OO0

.200
180}~

(150}
T £ ] T SR
. 120 Hess et ot
L 160
B0 e ot v s s ‘
[ U AU FUUUUNUR. SN S - D
e N N S o e e

L020
000

200
180

160
1D ——————
120
200
T o A M
080 |-k
e L

LOnn

. 200
L iBO

160
.140
_lzg.mmumm“”‘fmm .
100 |-
080 |- f—
BEO e
040

.020
.oon

.200
(LBO|
LE60 | : ‘ :
120 [ s e
160
080
1751 S ‘
ol e Sreason ks s
.020

0,000

o o O 2o O O O o O O O

.200
LLE0E-

180

L0200
.0G0

Aleohol {g/210L}

----- Flow Rate(L/M)

8.00

- | 4. 00
0.00

Alcchol{g/210L) |-

----- Flow Rate (L/M)

----- Flow Rate{L/M)

Alcohel {g/210L] PAEETIRARE SRS R e S i e

ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ Flew Rate [L/M)

Aleahigl (HAZLOL || i b st by e

it 5 14

15

20

25

Alcohol{g/210L)

..... Flow Rate[LsM)

1) PO PR NP PR SRS SR ST
1) TN S—
080
e T ORI g
i) I (AU N N ST S —

“(4.00
0.00

o 5 19

15

20

Z5

30
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LINEARITY CHECK: Control Test S

Alaska Department of Public Safety
DATAMASTER dmt: 100342

Date: 098/1%/2014
Time: 10:26:38

EXTERNAL STANDARD INFORMATION

NOMINAL: 0.200
LOT #: 14130

EXPIRATION: 05/12/2016

BLANK TEST 0.000
INTERNAL STANDARD VERIFIED
EXTERNAL STANDARD 0.198
ELAKK TEST 0.000
EXTERNAL STANDARR 0.198
BLANK TEST 0.000
EXTERNAL STANDARD 0.198
BLANK TEST 0.000
EXTERNAL STANDARD 0.198
BLANK TEST 0.000
EXTERNAL STANDARD 0.198
BLANK TEST 0.000
Average = 0.1965

5td Dev = 0.0003

. 300

. 250]-

IR i1 -

Alcohel {gf210L)
Flow Rate(L/M)

Alcohal [g/210L3

Flow Rate{L/M)

i EOO Preee meeemmemimes

B0 Y

QB0 ffer

L 000

L300

L2501

i §:1v] 1) SO
o] U O A

000

L300

L G

—| 20.

2 6_

30

Alrnhol (g/f210L)
Flow Rate(L/M}

- 200 o man e

a 150 LR L L

- [33.

~|26.

~|z0.

40.

~|33.

~f33.

10,

iy

33

L3

.33

-

o0

33

67

.00

Qo

20

Z5

Aleohol (g/210L)

Flow Rate{L/M]

40.00

-|33.23

~|25.67

~-120.00

(13,33

25

30

-1----- Flow Rate(L/M}

Alssholig/2ioL) [ :

-133.

~|z6.

—lzn.

—13.

20

25
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.87

.00

00

33

&7

0o
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LINEARITY CHECK: Control Test 6

Alaska Department of Public Safety
DATAMASTER dmit: 100342

Date: 09/19/2014
Time: 10:36:41

EXTERNAL STANGARD INFORMATION

NOMINAL: 0.300

LOT #: 13080

EXPIRATION: 03/13/2015%

BLAMK TEST 0_000
INTERNAT, STANDARD VERIFIED
EXTERNAL STANDARD 0.301
BLANK TEST 0.000
EXTERNAL STANDARD 0.300
BLANK TEST 0.000
EXTERNAL STANDARD 0.300
BLANKE TEST 4.000
BXTERNAL STANDARD 0.299
BLANK TEST 0.000
EXTERNAL STANDARD G.299
BLAMNK TEST 0.0860
Average = 0§.3001

5td pev = 0.0008

10:37
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:42
10:23
10: 44
10G:45

0.400 : ; 40.00
a3, 350]- AXGohol{a/230LY [l ek b s e 35,00
fffff Flow Rate(L/M]
0.300}7 : -{30.00
.200 i g s | 20, 010
0. s S S ; -{15. a0
0, it 10.00
0. +- |5, 00
a. : L 5.00
35 40 45
0,400 ; 3 ; 40,00
0,350 EBlcohol (/2 0L) , 35,00
----- Flew Rate{L/M} :
0. 300 Z : ~130.00
0.250 - : o -|z5.00
0100 S S 10,00
0. 050 [f e e |5, 00
0,000 i : : 3 d.00
10 15 20 25 30
0.400 1 ; g T 5 40.00
0. 3501} Alcohclig/Z10L} 35.00
----- Flow Rate(L/M) i
9.300( : + 30.00
0,250 T— 25.00
9.200 |- e -[20.00
0.150 -|15.00
0.100 = - =~ N S N -410.00
0.050 [ o i -5, 00
0.agy i i ! : i 0.0g
0 5 PR 15 20 25 30
0.400 : : ; : T 40,00
0.350]~ Alcohol (g/210LY (.. METI
----- Flow Rate [L/M)
0.3001 w30, 00
I3 4] S —— ~125.00
0.200f 4 e ~|26. 00
0,150~~~ = : ~115.00
0. 108~ ; ~[10.00
O.OB0O e Lo —[&_Q0
0.000 = : ; 6.00
0 h 10 15 24 25 an
0.400 7 ] : 40.00
0. 450 |- Aleohod {g /2100y [ i35 a0
----- Flow Rate(L/M}
£) 0 SO0 oo e e B i i paremeeos s b Tt e e oo e 30,00
0,250 for o e -{25.00
02 ZOO oo ~120.00
0,150}~ o -1, 00
6. 100H— 10,00
3.050 S et 5.040
©.000 : 0.00
25 30
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SUBJECT TEST

Alaska Department of Publiec Safety
DATAMASTER dmt: 100342

Date: 99/19/2014
Time; 11:14:47

SUBJECT NAME:
TEST TEST
LICENSE #: XXMY

OPERATOR NAME:
INCCMPLETE XXX
OPERRTOR'S #: HXX®

DEPT/AGENCY:

E4.8.4.4
CASE/REPORT: ¥¥XX
TEST TYPE: TEST

EXTERNAL STANDARD INFORMATION
NOMIMAL: 0.080

TARCET AT 28.88: 0.077

LOT #: 11313080a1

EXPIRATION: 06/01/2015

DIAGNOSTEC CHECK PASSED

BLANK TEST 0.000
INTERHATL STANDARD VERIFIED
EXTERMAL STANDARD 0.076

BLANK TEST 0.0040
SUBJECT SAMPLE INCOMPLETE

11:1e
11:16
11:1%
11:17
11:18
11:20

Alcohol (af210L)

Flow Rate{L/M}

40.040

SR [ P 1 i

ST EO . e e el 0 I 111

e 28,00

~124 .00

e e | 2000

ceee | 16 L 00

10 20

30

40

50

60

70

100

pL10

1

3

12.00
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SUBJECT TEST

Alaska Department of Public Safety
DATAMASTER dmt: 1006342

Date: 0%/19/2014

Time: 13:53:25

SUBJECT NAME:
TEST TEST
LICENSE #: XXXX

OPERATOR MNAME:
INVALID MOUTH ETCH
OPERATOR'S #: XXXX

DEFT/AGENCY:

AXKX
CASE/REPORT: XXXX
TEST TYPE: TEST

EXTERNAL STANDARD INFORMATION
NOMINATL: 0.080

TARGET AT 2%.02: 0.077

LOT #§: 11313030A1

EXPIRATION: 06/01/2015

DIAGNOSTIC CHECK PASSED
BLANE TEST 0.000
INTERNAL STANWDARD VERIFIED
EXTERNAL STANDARD 0.075
ELANK TEST 0.000
SUBJECT SAMPLE INVALID

57
: 57
157
157
158
: 59

Alcohel{g/2Ll0L)
Flow Rate (L/M)

10.00

w:..;‘: c e | 36, 00

[TOSS—————— - Y0 11}
.$.,i::!i.!:::i.:!@:.E:Eitiai?%i | 280D
e | 2800

e T2 50

10

15

30

0.400
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SUBJECT TEST

Alaska Department of Public safety
DATAMASTER dmt: 100342

Date: 09/19/2014

Time: 14:14:44

SUBJECT NAME:
TEST TEST
LICENSE #: XXXX

OPERATCR MAME:
INTERFERENCE ACETONE
OPEPATOR'S #: XXEX

DEPT/AGENCY:

KEEA
CASE/REPORT: ¥XXX
TEST TYPE: TEST

EXTERNAL STANDARD INFORMATION
NOMINAT: 0-080

TARGET AT 28.03: 0.077

Lor #: 11313080A1

EXPIRATION: 06/01/2015

DIAGNCSTIC CHECK PASSED 14:21

BLANE TE3T 0.000 14:21

INTERNAL STANDARD VERIFIED 14:21
Xg = 0.081 (0.10%)

EXTERNAL STANDARD 0.076 1l4:22
X[1] = 0.076% (-0.0021) (0.0017)
BLANK TEST 0.000 14:23

SUBJECT SAMPLE INTERFERENCE 14:23
X{1] = G.3071 (-0.0148) (0.0014)

ool A Ave, = - de

el 5 Aug = g.00177

(TF
ql#2 1

Blcocholig/210L}
Flow Rate{L/M)

I TR & I Y]

]

15

20 25 30

40.00

B T

e S T Um . O—U

s A e e MO A O—U
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SUBJECT TEST

Alaska Department of Public Safety
DATAMASTER dmi: 100342

Date: 09/19/2014

Time: 14:28:01

SUBJECT NAME:
TEST TEST
LICENSE #: XXXX

OPERATOR NAME:
INTERFERENCE TIPA
OPERATOR'S #: XXXX

DEPT/AGENCY:

KEXX
CASE/REPORT: XXXX
TEST TYPE: TEST

EXTERNAL STANDARD INFORMATION
NOMIMNAL: 0.080

TARGET AT 29.03: 0.077

LOT #: 1131308071

EXPIRATION: 0&6/01/2015

DIAGNGSTIC CHECK PASSED

BLANK TEST 0.000

INTERNAL STANDARD VERIFIED
¢ = 0.092 (0.57%)

EXTEENAL STANDARD 0.076
%[1] = 0.0765 (-0.0014) {0.0020)

BLANK TEST 0.000

SUBJECT SAMPLE INTERTERENCE
E[1] = 0.1148 {-0.0270) {(0.000T)

14:32
14:32
14:32

14:32

14:33
14:34

Aleahol (g/210L)
~---- Flow Rate{L/M)

10,00
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SUBJECT TEST

Alaska Department of Public Safety
DATAMASTER dmE: 100342

bate: 08/1%/2014

Time: 14:35:33

SUBJECT NAME:
TEST TEST
LICENSE #: XXXX

CPERATOR MNAME:
INTERFERENCE NEGATIVE
CPERATOR'S #t XXX

DEPT/AGENCY:

HAKE
CASE/REPORT: ZXXER
TEST TYPE: TEST

EXTERNAL STANDARD INFORMATION
NOMINAL: 0.080

TARGET AT 22.04: 0.077

LoT #: 112313080A1

EXPIRATION: 06/01/2015

DIAGNOSTIC CHECK PAS3ED

BLANK TEST 0.000

INTERNAL STANDAFRD VERIFIED
Bg = 0.092 (0.67%)

EXTERNAL STANDARD 0.078
E[1]1 = ©0.07¢63 (-0.0017) (0.00L17}

BLANK TEST 0.000

SUBJECT SAMPLE (Vol=2.10L} 0.085
X[1] = 0.0950 (-0.0007) (-0.0002)

BLANK TEST 0.000
EATERNAT, STANDARD 0.077

¥{1] = 0.0771 (-0.0018) (0.0013)
BELANK TEST 0.000

14:45
14:45
14:46
l4:46

14:47
14:47

1448
14:48

14:4%

Alcohol{g/210L)

Flow Rats(L/M)

S e
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e 012000
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|

10

1%

A

-

Page 17



SUBJECT TEST

Alaska Department of Public Safety
DATAMASTER dmbt: 100342

Date: 09/22/2014

Time: 08:17:50

SUBJECT HAME:
TEST TEST
LICENSE #: XXX

OPERATOR NAME:
RFI XXXX
CPERATOR'S #: XXXX

DEPT/AGENCY:

XXEX
CASE/REPORT: HHXX
TEST TYPE: TEST

EXTERNAT. STANDARD INFORMATICM
NOMINAL: 0.080

TARGET AT 29.31: 0.078

LOT #: 11313080A1

EXPIRATION: 06/01/2015

DIAGNOSTIC CHECE EASSED
BLANE TEST 0,000
INTEENAL STANDARD VERIFIED
EXTERNAL STAWNDARD 0.077
BLANK TEST 0.000

RFI DETECTED

0a:
08:
0na:

08:

12
15
19

20

Alcohol (g/Z210L)
Flow Rate {L/M)

10

15

30

40,
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L a0t mR wisimmmimes s ew emmsemme e eeeeeesses NW .
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00

wo

.00

o0

an]

.00

a.oo
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SUBJECT TEST

Rlaska Department of Public sSafety
DATAMASTER dmt: 100342

Date: 092/22/2014

Time: 08:46:12

SUBJECT NAME:
TEST TEST
LICENSE #: XEXX

OFPERATOR MAME:
CHARLES FOSTER
OPERATOR'S #: 7734

DEPT/AGENCY:

h.9:9.4 4
CASE/REPORT: XXXX
TEST TYPE: TEST

BATERNAL STANDARD INFORMATION
NOMIMAL: G.080

TARGET AT 29.32: 0.078

LOT #: 11313080al1

EXPIRATION: 06/01/2015

DIAGNOSTIC CHECK PASSED
BLANKE TEST 0.000
INTERNAL STANDARD VERIFIED
EXTERNAL STANDARD 0,077
BLANK TEST 0.000
SUBRJECT SAMPLE 0.000
BELANK TEST 0.000
EXTERNAL STANDARD 0.078
BELANK TEST 0,000

08:48
08:48
08:48
08:44
08:49
08:50
08:51
08:51
0g; 52

40.00
Aleshel (g/210L) L
----- Flow Rate(L/M) W

R e S e e 36.00
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B T Bt B B 18]

SRV | O | ;= ¥ 3

mamaa aar. E riemsee mee e MO . DD
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Final page for report

\
\ANCSCLSANONJTRAX\CASEDOCS\B-100342\B-100342 ECF-20141

10/13/2014

Page 20



